Overall Placement by Total TiIme  waten: 2013.00-20

Overall
TimeFinish
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SASS
Number Alias

1206 Shotgun Joe
1205 Harley Parkinson
959 Hillbilly
949 Lightning Joe

45998 Captn Wildbeard

1229 BossH
1296 A/C Spanner
842 Angelo Siringo
1241 Proud Mary
1250 Black Walker
310 Cowboyman
294 Ace Heart
646 Thomas S Wesson

Category
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Wrangler
Cowboy
Senior
49er
Cowboy
Dudlist
Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy
Cowboy
Senior
Cowboy

730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter Classic Cowboy

526 Smokey Pete
1230 White Angel
289 Vic Quazzem
162 Charles Quantrill
617 Grave Spit
1388 Johnatan Silver

80323 Slim Dane

696 Rawhide Rooster

369 Eagle Sharing Woman
524 John Wild

755 Snowshoe Thomson
600 Hungry Wallace

234 Hipshot

91177 Jack Mountain

1357 Gunhorse
1076 Hellman Rebel
666 Black Bear
1286 Sneaky Pete
56 Thunder
729 Kate Quantrill
1284 Bowman
1063 Joe Leadbelly

Match Date den 20 september 2013

49er

Ladies Wrangler
B-Western
Classic Cowboy
49er

Wrangler

Frontier Cartridge
Dudlist

Ladies Wrangler
Silver Senior
B-Western
Frontiersman
Silver Senior
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler

Classic Cowboy
Dudlist

Frontier Cartridge
Cowboy

Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler

49er

Gender
M
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Final
222,11
236,38
254,51
258,75
261,03
272,82
274,99
278,00
279,31
292,15
293,07
293,25
297,23
300,58
306,78
306,99
307,13
314,52
337,62
337,69
349,93
350,07
350,72
374,72
377,81
384,21
385,76
387,49
387,62
399,03
404,61
406,14
409,48
411,96
416,77
418,08

ClassTime

Finish
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Overall SASS
TimeFinish  Number Alias

37 350 Gunsmith

38 1224 Vaugero Chris

39 318 Lefty

40 300 Big McSmith

41 1064 Kris Chevy

42 1467 Sandman

43 1359 Dancing Bear

44 720 Lead Bull

45 1346 S. Cooper

46 1317 Miss Emmet Brown
47 999002 Joe Black

48 220 Deadwood Walker
49 1253 Mc lke

50 1402 Professor Von Estenberg
51 1363 Wild Cub

52 284 Sixgun Swede

53 1283 Y ounhill

54 1405 Sam Mc Claud

55 1198 Emmet Dalton

56 1429 William Dalton

57 1235 Joy McQueen

58 1231 Bearskin

59 285 Sunday Kid

60 1406 Dr Michaele Quinn
61 1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
62 660 DNF-Evil Tex

Match Date den 20 september 2013

Category
Frontiersman
Dudlist
Silver Senior
49er
B-Western
Dudlist
Senior
Silver Senior
Frontiersman
Cowgirl
Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
49er
49er
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Frontiersman
Cowboy
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler

Gender

LT LI ZEZLILEZEZELELE(LELEXL

Final
430,72
441,75
442,10
442,42
448,41
450,34
453,22
464,77
467,09
501,63
504,98
507,47
509,41
528,40
529,94
557,65
564,55
586,31
599,48
601,66
678,82
772,47
812,65

1065,91
1777,99
1779,44

ClassTime

Finish
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Category Placement by Total TiIme watcn: 20130020

Category
Category TimeFinish

49er

B-Western

Classic Cowboy

Cowboy

Cowgirl

Dudlist
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Frontier Cartridge

Match Date den 20 september 2013

=

2
3

Overall

SASS Alias Final Time Time
1205 Harley Parkinson 236,38 2
1229 BossH 272,82 6
526 Smokey Pete 306,78 15
617 Grave Spit 337,62 19
1063 Joe Leadbelly 418,08 36
300 Big McSmith 442,42 40
1363 Wild Cub 529,94 51
284 Sixgun Swede 557,65 52
289 Vic Quazzem 307,13 17
755 Snowshoe Thomson 377,81 25
1064 Kris Chevy 448,41 41
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter 300,58 14
162 Charles Quantrill 314,52 18
1076 Hellman Rebel 399,03 30
1405 Sam Mc Claud 586,31 54
949 Lightning Joe 258,75 4
1296 A/C Spanner 274,99 7
1250 Black Walker 292,15 10
310 Cowboyman 293,07 11
646 Thomas S Wesson 297,23 13
56 Thunder 409,48 33
999002 Joe Black 504,98 47
1429 William Dalton 601,66 56
1317 Miss Emmet Brown 501,63 46
842 Angelo Siringo 278,00 8
696 Rawhide Rooster 350,07 22
666 Black Bear 404,61 31
1224 Vaugero Chris 441,75 38
1467 Sandman 450,34 42
1206 Shotgun Joe 222,11 1
80323 Slim Dane 349,93 21
91177 Jack Mountain 387,49 28

Stat
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Category
Category TimeFinish

Frontiersman

LadiesWrangler

Senior

Silver Senior

Wrangler

Match Date den 20 september 2013

4
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SASS Alias

1286
220
1402
285

600
350
1346
1253
1283
1198

1241
1230
369
729
1235
1406

45998
294
1359

524
234
318
720

959
1388
1357
1284
1231
1209

660

Sneaky Pete
Deadwood Walker

Professor Von Estenberg

Sunday Kid

Hungry Wallace
Gunsmith

S. Cooper

Mc Ike

Y ouhill

Emmet Dalton

Proud Mary

White Angel

Eagle Sharing Woman
Kate Quantrill

Joy McQueen

Dr Michaele Quinn

Captn Wildbeard
Ace Heart
Dancing Bear

John Wild
Hipshot
Lefty
Lead Bull

Hillbilly

Johnatan Silver
Gunhorse

Bowman

Bearskin

DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
DNF-Evil Tex

Final Time

406,14
507,47
528,40
812,65

384,21
430,72
467,09
509,41
564,55
599,48

279,31
306,99
350,72
411,96
678,82
1065,91

261,03
293,25
453,22

374,72
385,76
442,10
464,77

254,51
337,69
387,62
416,77
772,47
1777,99
1779,44

Overall
Time

32
48
50
59

26
37
45
49
53
55

16
23

57
60

12
43

24
27
39

20
29
35
58
61
62

Stat
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Clean Shooters

No Missesor Procedurals

SASSNum Alias
State

842 Angelo Siringo
162 Charles Quantrill
1205 Harley Parkinson
1402 Professor Von Estenberg
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
1224 Vaugero Chris

Match Date den 20 september 2013

Total Clean Shooters 6

Category

Duelist

Classic Cowboy
49er

Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
Duelist

Match: 2013-09-20

278,00
314,52
236,38
528,40
300,58
441,75

Time Rank
Final Time Finis Finish

h
8

18

2
50
14
38

18

48

13
40
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Stage Placement by Time

Final Time
Stage 1

1 21,85
2 22,63
3 23,91
4 24,20
5 25,13
6 25,14
7 25,65
8 25,73
9 26,46
10 26,57
11 27,38
12 27,55
13 27,74
14 28,07
15 29,00
16 29,09
17 29,54
18 30,15
19 30,25
20 30,43
21 30,83
22 30,92
23 31,99
24 33,23
25 33,64
26 33,70
27 35,26
28 35,95
29 36,14
30 36,98
31 37,74
32 38,10
33 38,20
34 38,56
35 40,77
36 40,82
37 40,87
38 42,06
39 42,86
40 43,88
41 45,24
42 45,86
43 47,06
44 47,54
45 48,08
46 49,20
47 49,81
48 49,85

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias

949 Lightning Joe
1206 Shotgun Joe
526 Smokey Pete
959 Hillbilly
1241 Proud Mary
842 Angelo Siringo
289 Vic Quazzem
1205 Harley Parkinson
1296 A/C Spanner
45998 Captn Wildbeard
696 Rawhide Rooster
1250 Black Walker
220 Deadwood Walker

730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter

1229 BossH
617 Grave Spit
646 Thomas S Wesson
294 Ace Heart

80323 Slim Dane
162 Charles Quantrill
350 Gunsmith
1230 White Angel
1076 Hellman Rebel
1286 Sneaky Pete
234 Hipshot
1388 Johnatan Silver
524 John Wild
1064 Kris Chevy
1467 Sandman
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
755 Snowshoe Thomson
1357 Gunhorse
310 Cowboyman
1346 S. Cooper
1063 Joe Leadbelly
600 Hungry Wallace
720 Lead Bull
1402 Professor Von Estenberg
999002 Joe Black
1359 Dancing Bear
300 Big McSmith
666 Black Bear
1224 Vaugero Chris
1363 Wild Cub
1253 Mc lke
318 Lefty
91177 Jack Mountain
660 DNF-Evil Tex

Match: 2013-09-20

Category

Cowboy

Frontier Cartridge
49er

Wrangler

Ladies Wrangler
Duelist
B-Western

49er

Cowboy

Senior

Dudlist

Cowboy

Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
49er

49er

Cowboy

Senior

Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
Frontiersman
Ladies Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Silver Senior
Wrangler

Silver Senior
B-Western
Duelist

Ladies Wrangler
B-Western
Wrangler
Cowboy
Frontiersman
49er
Frontiersman
Silver Senior
Frontier Cartridge
Cowboy

Senior

49er

Dudlist

Dudlist

49er
Frontiersman
Silver Senior
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler

State
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Final Time

49
50
51
52
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Stage 2

O©CoOoO~NOOOURDMWNE

Match Date den 20 september 2013

50,55
51,70
52,66
53,39
53,39
56,71
60,02
60,58
61,31
63,82
64,11
66,43
83,79
88,44

22,68
23,15
23,29
24,79
24,79
25,71
26,30
26,45
26,53
27,90
28,33
28,85
29,95
30,10
30,60
32,61
33,93
34,57
35,32
35,43
35,74
35,80
39,10
39,19
39,36
39,76
39,80
40,17
40,30
40,49
42,08
42,41
42,64
43,16
43,18
44,10

SASS Alias

1198 Emmet Dalton

729 Kate Quantrill

56 Thunder

1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
1283 Y ouhill
1405 Sam Mc Claud

285 Sunday Kid
1284 Bowman
1235 Joy McQueen
1429 William Dalton

284 Sixgun Swede
1317 Miss Emmet Brown
1406 Dr Michaele Quinn
1231 Bearskin

1206 Shotgun Joe
1205 Harley Parkinson
45998 Captn Wildbeard
949 Lightning Joe
310 Cowboyman
526 Smokey Pete
1241 Proud Mary
1296 A/C Spanner
617 Grave Spit
162 Charles Quantrill
1230 White Angel

730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter

646 Thomas S Wesson
959 Hillbilly
1388 Johnatan Silver
220 Deadwood Walker
234 Hipshot
842 Angelo Siringo
80323 Slim Dane
1076 Hellman Rebel
1229 BossH
729 Kate Quantrill
56 Thunder
1317 Miss Emmet Brown
755 Snowshoe Thomson
1250 Black Walker
1284 Bowman
696 Rawhide Rooster
1359 Dancing Bear
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
91177 Jack Mountain
720 Lead Bull
1357 Gunhorse
1064 Kris Chevy
1286 Sneaky Pete
1253 Mc lke

Category
Frontiersman
Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy
Wrangler
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy
49er
Cowgirl
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler

Frontier Cartridge
49er

Senior

Cowboy

Cowboy

49er

Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy

49er

Classic Cowboy
Ladies Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
Cowboy
Wrangler
Wrangler

Frontier Cartridge
Silver Senior
Dudlist

Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
49er

Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy

Cowgirl
B-Western
Cowboy
Wrangler

Dudlist

Senior

Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Silver Senior
Wrangler
B-Western
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman

State
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Final Time

36 44,79
37 45,32
38 45,53
39 46,81
40 47,00
41 47,69
42 47,82
43 49,04
44 50,80
45 53,44
46 53,73
47 54,01
48 55,89
49 59,47
50 59,64
51 60,19
52 60,31
53 60,91
54 63,60
55 64,38
56 67,76
57 71,87
58 73,33
59 84,01
60 87,89
61 123,55
Stage 3
1 20,61
2 22,14
3 22,40
4 22,47
5 23,06
6 23,53
7 24,99
8 25,38
9 27,03
10 27,89
11 27,95
12 28,54
13 28,61
14 28,98
15 29,09
16 29,53
17 31,80
18 32,30
18 32,30
19 33,13
20 33,23
21 33,51
22 33,64
23 34,35

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias
1224 Vaugero Chris
294 Ace Heart
289 Vic Quazzem
318 Lefty
660 DNF-Evil Tex
524 John Wild
666 Black Bear
600 Hungry Wallace
284 Sixgun Swede
1198 Emmet Dalton
1063 Joe Leadbelly
1346 S. Cooper
1405 Sam Mc Claud
1283 Y ouhill
1467 Sandman
1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
300 Big McSmith
350 Gunsmith
999002 Joe Black
1363 Wild Cub
1429 William Dalton
1235 Joy McQueen
285 Sunday Kid
1231 Bearskin
1402 Professor Von Estenberg
1406 Dr Michaele Quinn

1206 Shotgun Joe
842 Angelo Siringo
1205 Harley Parkinson
294 Ace Heart
1229 BossH
1241 Proud Mary
1296 A/C Spanner
289 Vic Quazzem
959 Hillbilly
80323 Slim Dane
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
1250 Black Walker
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
646 Thomas S Wesson
617 Grave Spit
45998 Captn Wildbeard
666 Black Bear
91177 Jack Mountain
310 Cowboyman
729 Kate Quantrill
949 Lightning Joe
524 John Wild
755 Snowshoe Thomson
162 Charles Quantrill

Category State
Duelist
Senior
B-Western
Silver Senior
Wrangler
Silver Senior
Duelist
Frontiersman
49er
Frontiersman
49er
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Frontiersman
Duelist
Wrangler
49er
Frontiersman
Cowboy
49er
Cowboy
Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Ladies Wrangler

Frontier Cartridge
Dudlist

49er

Senior

49er

Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy
B-Western
Wrangler

Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
Cowboy

Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy

49er

Senior

Dudlist

Frontier Cartridge
Cowboy

Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy

Silver Senior
B-Western
Classic Cowboy
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Final Time

24 34,56
25 34,83
26 36,19
27 36,21
28 36,81
29 37,63
30 39,61
31 40,09
32 40,27
33 41,07
34 41,19
35 41,65
36 41,97
37 42,12
38 45,03
39 45,86
40 46,06
41 46,08
42 46,18
43 46,76
44 47,75
45 48,72
46 49,72
47 52,11
48 53,57
49 54,79
50 55,03
51 58,15
52 58,28
53 58,78
54 59,40
55 60,47
56 62,72
57 68,91
58 72,80
59 76,80
60 78,85
61 92,48
Stage 4
1 21,73
2 21,83
3 23,44
4 23,98
5 24,03
6 25,59
7 26,34
8 26,74
9 27,73
10 27,83
11 28,01
12 28,07

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias

1230 White Angel
1357 Gunhorse

234 Hipshot
1284 Bowman

220 Deadwood Walker

526 Smokey Pete

318 Lefty
1359 Dancing Bear
1063 Joe Leadbelly

300 Big McSmith
1224 Vaugero Chris

350 Gunsmith
1076 Hellman Rebel

696 Rawhide Rooster
1363 Wild Cub
1346 S. Cooper

56 Thunder

600 Hungry Wallace
1467 Sandman

720 Lead Bull
1429 William Dalton
1283 Y ouhill
1388 Johnatan Silver
1198 Emmet Dalton
1286 Sneaky Pete
1317 Miss Emmet Brown
1405 Sam Mc Claud
1235 Joy McQueen
1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
1253 Mc ke

999002 Joe Black

1064 Kris Chevy
284 Sixgun Swede
660 DNF-Evil Tex
1231 Bearskin
285 Sunday Kid
1402 Professor Von Estenberg
1406 Dr Michaele Quinn

959 Hillbilly
1206 Shotgun Joe
1205 Harley Parkinson
1229 BossH
1296 A/C Spanner
646 Thomas S Wesson
310 Cowboyman
294 Ace Heart
842 Angelo Siringo
1250 Black Walker
1230 White Angel
949 Lightning Joe

Category
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
Silver Senior
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Silver Senior
Senior
49er
49er
Dudlist
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Dudlist
49er
Frontiersman
Cowboy
Frontiersman
Dudlist
Silver Senior
Cowboy
Frontiersman
Wrangler
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
Classic Cowboy
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
Frontiersman
Cowboy
B-Western
49er
Wrangler
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Ladies Wrangler

Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
49er

49er

Cowboy
Cowboy
Cowboy

Senior

Duelist

Cowboy

Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy

State
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Final Time

13 28,40
14 28,98
15 29,44
16 31,97
17 32,85
18 33,54
19 33,56
20 33,74
21 34,17
22 34,18
23 34,27
24 35,07
25 35,09
26 36,40
27 36,65
28 36,85
29 38,70
30 39,14
31 41,10
32 43,46
33 43,51
34 43,60
35 44,39
36 45,01
37 45,10
38 45,55
39 45,70
40 45,97
41 46,22
42 46,56
43 46,92
44 47,03
45 47,11
46 48,37
47 50,44
48 50,59
49 53,74
50 53,82
51 56,30
52 59,54
53 61,31
54 61,83
55 62,50
56 65,92
57 66,84
58 67,86
59 87,48
60 100,76
61 101,49
62 114,94
Stage 5

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias
1241 Proud Mary
526 Smokey Pete
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
350 Gunsmith
56 Thunder
162 Charles Quantrill
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
1388 Johnatan Silver
617 Grave Spit
45998 Captn Wildbeard
1357 Gunhorse
234 Hipshot
289 Vic Quazzem
1064 Kris Chevy
220 Deadwood Walker
600 Hungry Wallace
1076 Hellman Rebel
1224 Vaugero Chris
524 John Wild
91177 Jack Mountain
284 Sixgun Swede
666 Black Bear
999002 Joe Black
300 Big McSmith
1063 Joe Leadbelly
1284 Bowman
696 Rawhide Rooster
660 DNF-Evil Tex
80323 Slim Dane
1253 Mc lke
1317 Miss Emmet Brown
720 Lead Bull
1467 Sandman
1363 Wild Cub
318 Lefty
755 Snowshoe Thomson
1346 S. Cooper
1402 Professor Von Estenberg
1359 Dancing Bear
1429 William Dalton
1405 Sam Mc Claud
1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
1283 Y ouhill
1286 Sneaky Pete
1198 Emmet Dalton
729 Kate Quantrill
1231 Bearskin
1235 Joy McQueen
285 Sunday Kid
1406 Dr Michaele Quinn

Category
Ladies Wrangler
49er
Classic Cowboy
Frontiersman
Cowboy
Classic Cowboy
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
49er
Senior
Wrangler
Silver Senior
B-Western
B-Western
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Dudlist
Silver Senior
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Dudlist
Cowboy
49er
49er
Wrangler
Dudlist
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Cowgirl
Silver Senior
Dudlist
49er
Silver Senior
B-Western
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Senior
Cowboy
Classic Cowboy
Wrangler
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Ladies Wrangler

State
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Final Time
1 25,21
2 27,06
3 28,61
4 28,62
5 28,70
6 29,34
7 29,83
8 31,02
9 31,03
10 31,41
11 31,73
12 31,94
13 32,47
14 33,08
15 33,16
16 33,37
17 33,40
18 34,81
19 35,38
20 37,64
21 38,06
22 38,30
23 38,43
24 38,80
25 40,01
26 40,03
27 41,94
28 42,61
29 42,62
30 43,24
31 43,55
32 43,67
33 43,88
34 44.44
35 45,84
36 46,25
37 46,58
37 46,58
38 47,13
39 47,75
40 48,31
41 48,71
42 49,62
43 50,11
44 51,85
45 52,37
46 52,99
47 53,63
48 55,54
49 55,74
50 56,85
51 59,48
52 62,08

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias

1206 Shotgun Joe
1205 Harley Parkinson
310 Cowboyman
1229 BossH
949 Lightning Joe
45998 Captn Wildbeard
842 Angelo Siringo
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
646 Thomas S Wesson
1296 A/C Spanner
959 Hillbilly
617 Grave Spit
1250 Black Walker
526 Smokey Pete
1286 Sneaky Pete
294 Ace Heart
1241 Proud Mary
289 Vic Quazzem
1230 White Angel
1063 Joe Leadbelly
524 John Wild
729 Kate Quantrill
696 Rawhide Rooster
162 Charles Quantrill
1388 Johnatan Silver
1357 Gunhorse
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
234 Hipshot
56 Thunder
350 Gunsmith
1284 Bowman
1064 Kris Chevy
1402 Professor Von Estenberg
80323 Slim Dane
300 Big McSmith
755 Snowshoe Thomson
1076 Hellman Rebel
91177 Jack Mountain
600 Hungry Wallace
318 Lefty
1467 Sandman
666 Black Bear
1317 Miss Emmet Brown
1346 S. Cooper
1253 Mc lke
1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
720 Lead Bull
660 DNF-Evil Tex
1363 Wild Cub
1359 Dancing Bear
1224 Vaugero Chris

999002 Joe Black

1405 Sam Mc Claud

Category
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Cowboy
49er
Cowboy
Senior
Duelist
Classic Cowboy
Cowboy
Cowboy
Wrangler
49er
Cowboy
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Senior
Ladies Wrangler
B-Western
Ladies Wrangler
49er
Silver Senior
Ladies Wrangler
Dudlist
Classic Cowboy
Wrangler
Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
Silver Senior
Cowboy
Frontiersman
Wrangler
B-Western
Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
49er
B-Western
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Silver Senior
Duelist
Dudlist
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Frontiersman
Wrangler
Silver Senior
Wrangler
49er
Senior
Dudlist
Cowboy
Classic Cowboy

State
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Final Time

53 62,35
54 62,60
55 70,12
56 73,57
57 75,10
58 86,95
59 90,68
60 98,10
61 160,00
Stage 6
1 22,44
2 22,74
3 24,67
4 24,90
5 25,66
6 26,72
7 27,61
8 28,36
9 28,49
10 28,79
11 29,56
12 29,62
13 29,76
14 32,11
15 32,26
16 32,90
17 32,96
18 33,08
19 34,26
20 34,42
21 35,11
22 35,46
23 35,58
24 36,34
25 36,54
26 37,12
27 37,18
28 38,04
29 39,28
30 39,39
31 39,94
32 39,99
33 40,10
34 40,65
35 40,75
36 40,82
37 40,96
38 41,78
39 44,84
40 45,00
41 45,08

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias

1429 William Dalton
1283 Y ouhill
1235 Joy McQueen
284 Sixgun Swede
1231 Bearskin
1406 Dr Michaele Quinn
285 Sunday Kid
1198 Emmet Dalton
220 Deadwood Walker

1229 BossH
1206 Shotgun Joe
1205 Harley Parkinson
294 Ace Heart
1241 Proud Mary
1250 Black Walker
1296 A/C Spanner
45998 Captn Wildbeard
1230 White Angel
1388 Johnatan Silver
842 Angelo Siringo
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
600 Hungry Wallace
949 Lightning Joe
524 John Wild
310 Cowboyman
526 Smokey Pete
350 Gunsmith
162 Charles Quantrill
646 Thomas S Wesson
696 Rawhide Rooster
959 Hillbilly
1357 Gunhorse
91177 Jack Mountain
56 Thunder
755 Snowshoe Thomson
289 Vic Quazzem
234 Hipshot
1064 Kris Chevy
1346 S. Cooper
1224 Vaugero Chris
80323 Slim Dane
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
1467 Sandman
1076 Hellman Rebel
300 Big McSmith
729 Kate Quantrill
1286 Sneaky Pete
720 Lead Bull
1063 Joe Leadbelly
660 DNF-Evil Tex

Category
Cowboy
Frontiersman
Ladies Wrangler
49er
Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge

49er

Frontier Cartridge
49er

Senior

Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy
Cowboy

Senior

Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
Dudlist

Classic Cowboy
Frontiersman
Cowboy

Silver Senior
Cowboy

49er
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Cowboy

Dudlist
Wrangler
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Cowboy
B-Western
B-Western
Silver Senior
B-Western
Frontiersman
Dudlist

Frontier Cartridge
Ladies Wrangler
Dudlist

Classic Cowboy
49er

Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Silver Senior
49er

Wrangler

State
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Final Time

42 46,37
43 47,30
44 47,93
45 48,17
46 48,80
47 50,15
48 50,38
49 51,25
50 51,33
51 53,93
52 58,52
53 61,25
54 61,97
55 63,46
56 68,45
57 69,36
58 71,09
59 73,02
60 74,21
61 84,37
62 140,00
Stage 7
1 17,40
2 18,40
3 19,13
4 19,93
5 20,87
6 21,76
7 23,59
8 23,99
9 24,82
10 25,63
11 26,17
12 26,19
13 27,01
14 27,70
15 27,74
16 28,13
17 28,58
18 29,07
19 29,34
19 29,34
20 29,85
21 29,99
22 30,04
23 30,25
24 30,81
25 31,38
26 31,60
27 31,67
28 32,57

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias
1402 Professor Von Estenberg
1317 Miss Emmet Brown
1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
220 Deadwood Walker
1253 Mc lke
666 Black Bear
1284 Bowman
318 Lefty
999002 Joe Black
1359 Dancing Bear
1198 Emmet Dalton
1363 Wild Cub
1429 William Dalton
284 Sixgun Swede
1405 Sam Mc Claud
1283 Y ouhill
1235 Joy McQueen
1231 Bearskin
617 Grave Spit
285 Sunday Kid
1406 Dr Michaele Quinn

959 Hillbilly
1206 Shotgun Joe
45998 Captn Wildbeard
310 Cowboyman
1205 Harley Parkinson
949 Lightning Joe
1296 A/C Spanner
646 Thomas S Wesson
842 Angelo Siringo
1230 White Angel
1229 BossH
600 Hungry Wallace
162 Charles Quantrill
1241 Proud Mary
1063 Joe Leadbelly
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
289 Vic Quazzem
294 Ace Heart
1250 Black Walker
729 Kate Quantrill
1076 Hellman Rebel
80323 Slim Dane
755 Snowshoe Thomson
350 Gunsmith
1388 Johnatan Silver
617 Grave Spit
696 Rawhide Rooster
1284 Bowman

Category
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Duelist
Wrangler
Silver Senior
Cowboy
Senior
Frontiersman
49er
Cowboy
49er
Classic Cowboy
Frontiersman
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Ladies Wrangler

Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Senior

Cowboy

49er

Cowboy
Cowboy
Cowboy

Dudlist

Ladies Wrangler
49er
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Ladies Wrangler
49er

Ladies Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
B-Western
Senior

Cowboy

Ladies Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
B-Western
Frontiersman
Wrangler

49er

Duelist
Wrangler

State
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Final Time

29 32,75
30 33,67
31 33,68
32 34,69
33 35,24
34 35,41
35 35,68
36 36,27
37 37,43
38 37,56
39 37,75
40 38,04
41 39,86
42 40,41
43 41,12
44 41,31
45 41,39
46 41,91
47 42,40
48 43,48
49 44,53
50 44,73
51 46,02
52 49,20
53 49,45
54 52,74
55 57,36
56 62,57
57 65,70
58 71,58
59 80,00
60 140,00
61 165,00
Stage 8
1 12,87
2 15,06
3 15,75
4 15,82
5 16,74
6 17,30
7 17,88
8 19,40
9 19,83
10 20,00
11 20,42
12 21,08
13 21,49
14 22,35
15 22,55
16 22,66
17 22,70

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias
666 Black Bear
1253 Mc lke
1286 Sneaky Pete
720 Lead Bull
1224 Vaugero Chris
1359 Dancing Bear
91177 Jack Mountain
318 Lefty
526 Smokey Pete
524 John Wild
234 Hipshot
999002 Joe Black
1357 Gunhorse
1064 Kris Chevy
1402 Professor Von Estenberg
300 Big McSmith
1283 Y ouhill
1467 Sandman
1346 S. Cooper
220 Deadwood Walker
56 Thunder
1198 Emmet Dalton
1235 Joy McQueen
1363 Wild Cub
1317 Miss Emmet Brown
284 Sixgun Swede
1429 William Dalton
1405 Sam Mc Claud
285 Sunday Kid
1231 Bearskin
1406 Dr Michaele Quinn
1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
660 DNF-Evil Tex

959 Hillbilly
45998 Captn Wildbeard
1205 Harley Parkinson
949 Lightning Joe
1206 Shotgun Joe
1241 Proud Mary
1250 Black Walker
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
842 Angelo Siringo
1229 BossH
289 Vic Quazzem
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
617 Grave Spit
1230 White Angel
162 Charles Quantrill
526 Smokey Pete
696 Rawhide Rooster

Category State
Duelist
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Silver Senior
Dudlist
Senior
Frontier Cartridge
Silver Senior
49er
Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Cowboy
Wrangler
B-Western
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Frontiersman
Dudlist
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Cowboy
Frontiersman
Ladies Wrangler
49er
Cowgirl
49er
Cowboy
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler

Wrangler

Senior

49er

Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Ladies Wrangler
Cowboy

Classic Cowboy
Dudlist

49er

B-Western
Ladies Wrangler
49er

Ladies Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
49er

Duelist
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Final Time

18 23,03
19 24,35
20 24,78
21 24,94
22 25,16
23 27,52
24 27,76
25 28,55
26 28,70
27 28,78
28 29,03
29 30,71
30 31,11
31 31,92
32 32,80
33 33,16
34 34,31
35 35,20
36 35,39
37 35,92
38 36,02
39 36,49
40 37,33
41 37,69
42 37,94
43 38,27
44 38,63
45 40,27
46 40,36
47 41,73
48 41,97
49 42,49
50 42,84
51 43,84
52 47,87
52 47,87
53 48,96
54 56,69
55 57,83
56 64,09
57 70,00
58 77,55
59 82,81
60 155,00
60 155,00
Stage 9
1 25,34
2 26,81
3 27,87
4 28,10
5 28,70

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias
310 Cowboyman
56 Thunder
80323 Slim Dane
220 Deadwood Walker
1388 Johnatan Silver
294 Ace Heart
524 John Wild
1284 Bowman
729 Kate Quantrill
755 Snowshoe Thomson
666 Black Bear
1357 Gunhorse
1296 A/C Spanner
646 Thomas S Wesson
1076 Hellman Rebel
1286 Sneaky Pete
91177 Jack Mountain
1064 Kris Chevy
234 Hipshot
600 Hungry Wallace

1402 Professor Von Estenberg

1224 Vaugero Chris
300 Big McSmith
720 Lead Bull
318 Lefty
999002 Joe Black
1467 Sandman
1253 Mc ke
1359 Dancing Bear
1063 Joe Leadbelly
1283 Youhill
1317 Miss Emmet Brown
1346 S. Cooper
350 Gunsmith
1363 Wild Cub
284 Sixgun Swede
1429 William Dalton
1198 Emmet Dalton
1405 Sam Mc Claud
1231 Bearskin
1235 Joy McQueen
1406 Dr Michaele Quinn
285 Sunday Kid
660 DNF-Evil Tex
1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast

1205 Harley Parkinson
45998 Captn Wildbeard
289 Vic Quazzem

294 Ace Heart
1296 A/C Spanner

Category
Cowboy
Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
Senior
Silver Senior
Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
B-Western
Dudlist
Wrangler
Cowboy
Cowboy
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
B-Western
Silver Senior
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Dudlist
49er
Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Cowboy
Dudlist
Frontiersman
Senior
49er
Frontiersman
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Frontiersman
49er
49er
Cowboy
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
Wrangler

49er
Senior
B-Western
Senior
Cowboy

State
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Final Time

6 28,92
7 29,01
8 29,39
9 31,21
10 32,02
11 32,36
12 32,79
13 33,11
14 34,29
15 35,03
16 35,19
17 36,52
18 36,77
19 37,11
20 37,37
21 38,10
22 39,59
23 40,02
24 40,11
25 41,72
26 42,31
27 4421
28 44,40
29 44,69
30 4477
31 45,69
32 46,33
33 46,90
34 47,55
35 47,93
36 48,20
37 48,50
38 48,71
39 48,74
40 49,77
41 50,87
42 52,49
43 52,69
44 52,96
45 53,46
46 54,56
47 55,12
48 56,77
49 58,06
50 58,13
51 59,99
52 62,03
53 62,29
54 65,18
55 68,43
56 69,52
57 71,48
58 84,85

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias
949 Lightning Joe
646 Thomas S Wesson
1206 Shotgun Joe
959 Hillbilly
1388 Johnatan Silver
617 Grave Spit
842 Angelo Siringo
162 Charles Quantrill
666 Black Bear
91177 Jack Mountain
526 Smokey Pete
696 Rawhide Rooster
755 Snowshoe Thomson
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
1286 Sneaky Pete
1250 Black Walker
80323 Slim Dane
600 Hungry Wallace
1229 BossH
1063 Joe Leadbelly
1230 White Angel
1241 Proud Mary
318 Lefty
310 Cowboyman
1284 Bowman
1402 Professor Von Estenberg
300 Big McSmith
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
524 John Wild
1359 Dancing Bear
284 Sixgun Swede
1405 Sam Mc Claud
1253 Mc lke
1467 Sandman
1224 Vaugero Chris
729 Kate Quantrill
720 Lead Bull
1346 S. Cooper
999002 Joe Black
1198 Emmet Dalton
234 Hipshot
1357 Gunhorse
350 Gunsmith
1064 Kris Chevy
56 Thunder
1363 Wild Cub
220 Deadwood Walker
1317 Miss Emmet Brown
1283 Younhill
1076 Hellman Rebel
1429 William Dalton
1235 Joy McQueen
285 Sunday Kid

Category State
Cowboy
Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
Wrangler
49er
Duelist
Classic Cowboy
Duelist
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Dudlist
B-Western
Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
49er
49er
Ladies Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
Silver Senior
Cowboy
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Classic Cowboy
Silver Senior
Senior
49er
Classic Cowboy
Frontiersman
Dudlist
Dudlist
Ladies Wrangler
Silver Senior
Frontiersman
Cowboy
Frontiersman
Silver Senior
Wrangler
Frontiersman
B-Western
Cowboy
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Cowboy
Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
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Final Time

59 86,71
60 135,74
61 150,00
61 150,00
Stage 10
1 21,88
2 22,28
3 22,78
4 23,50
5 23,70
6 23,96
7 25,34
8 26,13
9 27,14
10 27,68
11 27,97
12 28,76
13 29,23
14 30,27
15 30,64
16 30,75
17 31,01
18 31,09
19 31,41
20 31,59
21 31,90
22 32,39
23 32,40
24 32,57
24 32,57
25 32,64
26 32,80
27 33,97
28 34,79
29 34,81
30 35,04
31 36,48
32 37,31
33 38,43
34 38,58
35 39,16
36 39,28
37 40,60
38 42,72
39 43,03
40 43,15
41 44,38
42 47,49
43 50,67
44 50,77
45 51,28

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias
1231 Bearskin
1406 Dr Michaele Quinn
1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
660 DNF-Evil Tex

1206 Shotgun Joe
310 Cowboyman
959 Hillbilly
949 Lightning Joe
1229 BossH
1250 Black Walker
294 Ace Heart
289 Vic Quazzem
617 Grave Spit
1241 Proud Mary
1205 Harley Parkinson
45998 Captn Wildbeard
526 Smokey Pete
696 Rawhide Rooster
1296 A/C Spanner
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
1230 White Angel
1286 Sneaky Pete
80323 Slim Dane
842 Angelo Siringo
91177 Jack Mountain
1076 Hellman Rebel
600 Hungry Wallace
1388 Johnatan Silver
162 Charles Quantrill
56 Thunder
646 Thomas S Wesson
524 John Wild
729 Kate Quantrill
1284 Bowman
220 Deadwood Walker
1357 Gunhorse
755 Snowshoe Thomson
318 Lefty
234 Hipshot
300 Big McSmith
1359 Dancing Bear
666 Black Bear
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
1467 Sandman
1317 Miss Emmet Brown
1063 Joe Leadbelly
1346 S. Cooper
284 Sixgun Swede
1363 Wild Cub
1224 Vaugero Chris

Category
Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler

Frontier Cartridge
Cowboy
Wrangler
Cowboy

49er

Cowboy

Senior

B-Western

49er

Ladies Wrangler
49er

Senior

49er

Dudlist

Cowboy

Classic Cowboy
Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Dudlist

Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
Frontiersman
Wrangler

Classic Cowboy
Cowboy

Cowboy

Silver Senior
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler

Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
B-Western

Silver Senior
Silver Senior

49er

Senior

Dudlist

Ladies Wrangler
Dudlist

Cowgirl

49er

Frontiersman
49er

49er

Duelist

State
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Final Time

46 52,70
47 54,65
48 55,81
49 57,62
50 57,94
51 58,02
52 59,97
53 62,63
54 65,00
55 65,04
56 69,24
57 88,59
58 92,60
59 130,91
60 999,00
60 999,00

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias
1402 Professor Von Estenberg
999002 Joe Black
1064 Kris Chevy
350 Gunsmith
1405 Sam Mc Claud
1235 Joy McQueen
1283 Y ouhill
1429 William Dalton
720 Lead Bull
1198 Emmet Dalton
1231 Bearskin
1253 Mc lke
285 Sunday Kid
1406 Dr Michaele Quinn
1209 DNF-Slarti Bart Fast
660 DNF-Evil Tex

Category State
Frontier Cartridge
Cowboy
B-Western
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Ladies Wrangler
Frontiersman
Cowboy
Silver Senior
Frontiersman
Wrangler
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler
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Category Placement by Total TiIme watcn: 20130020

Category
Category TimeFinish

Modern

QOO ~NOUTA,WNE

el
W N P

Traditional

OO, WN PP

Match Date den 20 september 2013

SASS Alias

289
646
1229
842
1206
56
666
1064
617
287
300
1363
1235

730
80323
350
234
696
1198

Vic Quazzem
Thomas S Wesson
BossH

Angelo Siringo
Shotgun Joe
Thunder

Black Bear
Chris Chevy
Grave Spit
Sixgun Swede
Big McSmith
Wild Cub

Joy McQueen

Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
Slim Dane

Gunsmith

Hipshot

Rawhide

Emmet Dalton

.Wild Bunch |A

Overall

Final Time Time
161,03 2
180,51 3
190,14 4
200,64 5
205,35 6
212,97 7
234,36 9
258,10 11
347,49 15
387,85 16
403,43 17
420,51 18
537,79 19
134,89 1
231,57 8
236,04 10
282,48 12
286,68 13
333,02 14

Stat
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